

Application Form for Emergency Speed Station

Please send the completed form to ET Trade Limited by fax at (852) 2562 4600 or email to cs@etnet.com.hk for authorization. Once authorized and confirmed by ET Traded Limited, the Responsible Officer / Licensed Representative is required to present his/her HKID Card or Identity proof with photo to the duty officer upon arriving at ET Trade Limited – <u>Unit 1505-1509, Kodak House II, 321 Java Road, North Point, Hong Kong</u> for arrangement. For enquiries, please call the ET Trade Speed Station Hotline at (852) 2880 8601.

Name of Exchange Participant (EP)	Participant ID
Contact Person	Mobile Phone No
Email Address	Date Applied
ETTSS Device ID in problem	

Notes:

- EP can only apply for one Emergency Speed Station when all your Speed Stations are inoperable. If an Emergency Speed Station is assigned, all ET Trade Speed Stations of your firm will be suspended.
- The assignment of Emergency Speed Station is on a first-come first-served basis and subject to availability.
- The use of assigned Emergency Speed Station is valid for one day only.

Signature of Responsible Officer with Company Chop

- Reactivation of all your suspended Speed Stations will be processed on the following trading day.
- For detail, please refer to the Explanatory Notes on Use of Emergency Speed Station.

Name of Responsible Officer	Date	
FOR ET TRADE INTERNAL USE ONLY		
 Time of Form Received: () Emergency Speed Station Number: () Device ID/IP: () Performed by Verified by Activation of Emergency Speed Station 	 Deactivation of all Speed Stations of EP; OR Deactivate Emer. Speed Station Performed by Verified by For following trading day Reactivation of all Speed Stations of EP 	
Performed by Verified by	Performed by Verified by	